								1	Holthouse			1				
			Engineer Estimate		VF Anderson Builders		Wiedenmann Inc		Construction LLC		Pyramid Excavation		Blue Nile Contractors Inc		Redford Construction Inc.	
	6. 4															
Item Code Item Description	UotM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price		Unit Price	Extension
AMORIUTATION			¢50,000,00	\$1,486,685.00		\$1,094,213.00		\$1,592,964.50)	\$1,616,841.40		\$1,629,844.00		\$1,677,954.77	\$400.000.00	\$1,718,451.00
1 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	1 - ,	, , , , , , , , , , ,	\$49,652.00	\$49,652.00	1 /	\$50,000.00	1 - /	\$101,744.89	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2 TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	200	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,638.00	\$10,638.00			\$36,780.00	\$36,780.00	, .,	\$15,000.00		\$39,261.86	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3 "BIG RED" OR COMPOST SOCK INLET PROTECTION	L.F.	260		\$585.00	\$11.00	\$2,860.00			\$10.80	\$2,808.00			'	\$2,574.00	\$12.00	\$3,120.00
4 WADDLE - STRAW OR COMPOST MULCH SOCK	L.F.	450	' -	\$1,012.50	\$7.00	\$3,150.00		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$1.75	\$787.50			1	\$720.00	\$8.00	\$3,600.00
5 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCING	L.F.	870	7	\$3,480.00	\$4.50	\$3,915.00		70,.00.0.	\$13.20	\$11,484.00	\$7.00	, -,		\$3,828.00	\$5.00	\$4,350.00
6 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	. ,	7 - 7 : 0 0 : 0 :	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	1 /	\$4,020.38	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7 TREE REMOVAL	EA.	11		\$5,500.00	\$540.00	\$5,940.00	1 /	, ,	\$1,250.00	\$13,750.00	1 /	, ,	, ,	\$11,193.71	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00
8 TEMPORARY WINTER ROADWAY PAVEMENT	S.Y.	600	,	\$15,000.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00		, , , , , , , ,	\$82.92	\$49,752.00			1	\$9,330.00	\$23.00	\$13,800.00
9 TEMPOARY SHOO-FLY	S.Y.	150	,	\$3,750.00	\$47.00	\$7,050.00		, -,	\$156.25	\$23,437.50		\$5,250.00	1	\$8,344.50	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
10 DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	1 - ,	, , , , , , , , , , ,	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	1 - 7	\$8,640.87	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
11 6" WATER LINE PIPE	L.F.	225		\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$22,500.00			\$50.00	\$11,250.00			<u>'</u>	\$30,822.75	\$260.00	\$58,500.00
12 6" WATER LINE FITTINGS	EA.	39	·	\$3,900.00	\$442.00	\$17,238.00	•		\$500.00	\$19,500.00			'	\$10,082.67	\$250.00	\$9,750.00
13 WATER SERVICE RELOCATION	EA.	16		\$160,000.00	\$490.00	\$7,840.0			\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00		, ,	1	\$6,013.44	\$2,500.00	\$40,000.00
14 CONCRETE ENCASEMENT	L.F.	55		\$1,375.00	\$110.00	\$6,050.00	<u> </u>		\$150.00	\$8,250.00	7	, ,	<u>'</u>	\$3,036.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00
15 18" RCP STORM SEWER	L.F.	145	,	\$8,120.00	\$83.00	\$12,035.0		, ,	\$140.00	\$20,300.00		, ,	1	\$22,698.30	\$180.00	\$26,100.00
16 24" RCP STORM SEWER	L.F.	46	7.0.00	\$2,990.00	\$94.00	\$4,324.00		1-,	\$150.00	\$6,900.00	\$190.00		'	\$5,357.16	\$200.00	\$9,200.00
17 48" RCP STORM SEWER	L.F.	1576	·	\$283,680.00	\$150.00	\$236,400.00	•	, ,	\$208.00	\$327,808.00		,, -	'	\$418,270.40	\$313.00	\$493,288.00
18 8'x4' REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX	L.F.	230	, ,	\$276,000.00	\$562.00	\$129,260.00		7 = 0 0) 10 0 10 1	\$777.00	\$178,710.00		, -,	1	\$157,412.00	\$1,000.00	\$230,000.00
19 CAST IN PLACE CONNECTION TO 8'x4' RCB	EA.	2	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.0		, -,	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1 - 7	, -,	1 /	\$45,657.56	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
20 6'x3.25' CURB INLET	EA.	4	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.0	93,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,857.00	\$15,428.00		\$22,000.00		\$15,441.92	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
21 6'x6' CURB INLET	EA.	1	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00			\$6,524.00	\$6,524.00				\$4,702.07	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
22 8'x3.25' CURB INLET	EA.	5	\$3,700.00	\$18,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	94,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,734.00	\$23,670.00	\$6,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$4,323.63	\$21,618.15	\$3,800.00	\$19,000.00
23 8'x5' CURB INLET	EA.	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.0	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,356.00	\$5,356.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,010.10	\$5,010.10	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
24 6'x6' JUNCTION BOX	EA.	3	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$13,800.00	94,300.00	\$12,900.00	\$6,610.00	\$19,830.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,175.12	\$15,525.36	\$4,900.00	\$14,700.00
25 7'x6' JUNCTION BOX	EA.	2	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.0	0 \$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$6,518.00	\$13,036.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$6,973.42	\$13,946.84	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00
26 MODIFICATION TO AREA INLETS	EA.	4	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.0	0 \$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,364.32	\$9,457.28	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
27 8" PVC SANITARY SEWER	L.F.	787	\$79.00	\$62,173.00	\$82.00	\$64,534.0	0 \$165.00	\$129,855.00	\$31.00	\$24,397.00	\$125.00	\$98,375.00	\$269.25	\$211,899.75	\$100.00	\$78,700.00
28 8" DIP SANITARY SEWER	L.F.	173	\$90.00	\$15,570.00	\$176.00	\$30,448.0	0 \$250.00	\$43,250.00	\$59.00	\$10,207.00	\$200.00	\$34,600.00	\$281.48	\$48,696.04	\$140.00	\$24,220.00
29 4' DIA. SANITARY MANHOLE	EA.	6	\$3,495.00	\$20,970.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	0 \$4,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$4,219.00	\$25,314.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,746.44	\$28,478.64	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00
30 CONCRETE CHANNEL LINING	S.Y.	35	\$52.00	\$1,820.00	\$110.00	\$3,850.00	0 \$220.00	\$7,700.00	\$63.00	\$2,205.00	\$600.00	\$21,000.00	\$401.54	\$14,053.90	\$120.00	\$4,200.00
31 CONCRETE 8'x4' RCB OUTFALL	EA.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	0 \$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$23,354.72	\$23,354.72	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
32 CONCRETE DRIVE REPLACEMENT	S.Y.	410	\$45.00	\$18,450.00	\$58.00	\$23,780.0	0 \$72.00	\$29,520.00	\$70.00	\$28,700.00	\$65.00	\$26,650.00	\$70.24	\$28,798.40	\$60.00	\$24,600.00
33 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	S.Y.	635	\$35.00	\$22,225.00	\$37.00	\$23,495.0	0 \$45.00	\$28,575.00	\$43.86	\$27,851.10	\$50.00	\$31,750.00	\$48.23	\$30,626.05	\$43.00	\$27,305.00
34 ADA RAMPS	EA.	5	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	0 \$1,350.00	\$6,750.00	\$1,188.00	\$5,940.00		\$6,000.00	\$1,089.12	\$5,445.60	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
35 FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT	S.Y.	3600	\$57.00	\$205,200.00	\$28.00	\$100,800.00	0 \$46.00	\$165,600.00	\$100.00	\$360,000.00	\$40.00	\$144,000.00	\$27.83	\$100,188.00	\$35.00	\$126,000.00
36 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)	S.Y.	667	\$2.00	\$1,334.00	\$9.00	\$6,003.0	0 \$11.50	\$7,670.50	\$9.90	\$6,603.30	\$5.00	\$3,335.00	\$8.42	\$5,616.14	\$12.00	\$8,004.00
37 ASPHALT OVERLAY	S.Y.	667	\$14.00	\$9,338.00	\$9.00	\$6,003.0	0 \$12.00	\$8,004.00	\$10.50	\$7,003.50	\$10.00	\$6,670.00	\$7.92	\$5,282.64	\$12.00	\$8,004.00
38 CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	3125	\$28.00	\$87,500.00	\$17.00	\$53,125.00	0 \$33.00	\$103,125.00	\$17.50	\$54,687.50	\$20.00	\$62,500.00	\$21.60	\$67,500.00	\$18.00	\$56,250.00
39 4' CHAIN LINK FENCING	L.F.	870	\$4.75	\$4,132.50	\$14.00	\$12,180.0	0 \$15.00	\$13,050.00	\$108.00	\$93,960.00	\$15.00	\$13,050.00	\$18.48	\$16,077.60	\$38.00	\$33,060.0
40 FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	C.Y.	9	\$120.00	\$1,080.00	\$115.00	\$1,035.0	0 \$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$120.00	\$1,080.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$120.17	\$1,081.53	\$200.00	\$1,800.0
41 SOD	S.Y.	4000	\$6.25	\$25,000.00	\$6.00	\$24,000.0	0 \$6.50	\$26,000.00	\$5.52	\$22,080.00	\$6.00	\$24,000.00	\$5.06	\$20,240.00	\$7.00	\$28,000.0
42 SANITARY SEWER SERVICE ADJUSTMENTS & RELOCATIONS	EA.	16	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$16,000.00	\$900.00	\$14,400.0			\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00			·	\$83,028.00	\$2,300.00	\$36,800.00
43 BORING AND JACKING 8" DIP SEWER PIPE	L.F.	35		\$10,500.00	\$356.00	\$12,460.0			\$480.00	\$16,800.00		, ,	' '	\$12,877.55	\$450.00	\$15,750.00
			,	\$1,486,685.00	,	\$1,094,213.00		\$1,592,964.50)	\$1,616,841.40	,	\$1,629,844.00	,	\$1,677,954.77	, , , , , ,	\$1,718,451.00
			L	\$1,486,685.00	I	\$1,094,213.00	<u>u</u>	\$1,592,964.50	<u> </u>	\$1,616,841.40	У	\$1,629,844.00	<u>u</u> L	\$1,6//,954.//		\$1,/1